299
Series  IPX
Toggle
P
ush
A
V
P

for custom design.
Specifications and Dimensions subject to change
HOW TO ORDER SYSTEM
Switch Function
IPX
SP-8 SP Off-On
SP-9 SP Off-(On)
Termination
S Solder Lugs
Bushing
B4 15/32 32UNS
Laser etched
x000 No symbol
x001 Dot symbol
x002 Power symbol
x Actuator color
1 White
2 Black
3 Red
6 Green
Plating
N Gold over silver plated
D Silver plated
LED Color
Blank none-illuminated
R Red
G Green
B Blue
A Amber
Series  IPX
300
Pushbutton Switches
SPST
Panel Cutout
LASER ETCHED OPTIONS
ACTUATOR COLOR OPTIONS
Green6
Actuator ColorCode
1
2
3
Black
Red
White
x001: Dot symbol
Note: “x” code is actuator color
x002: Power symbol
LED COLOR OPTIONS
AmberA
Button ColorCode
R
G
B
Green
Blue
Red
x000: No symbol
SP-8
SP-9
OFF
OFF
15/32-32 UNS
(+)POSITIVE ELECTRODE
EPOXY